
Guilford UCC                          1-27-2021 

 

1. Parrish Reddick NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 

2. Scott Overcash scott.overcash@duke-energy.com 

3. Jason Williams, jason.williams@lumen.com, 336-215-8732 

4. Howard Corey-NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 

5. Joe Holden, City of High Point, Joseph.holden@highpointnc.gov, 336-883-3601 

6. Chuck Austin Williams Pipeline- charles.austin@williams.com 336-616-7445 

7. Shannon Mulkey 336-337-8103 shannon@seconnections.com 

8. Kaitlyn Lyndon, SEC Kernersville 336-404-4637 kaitlyn.lyndon@seconnections.com  
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